B.Sc. (M/NM/Comp App) Sem-VI (Re-appear) (May-19)

ROLLNUM
21112
21001
21002
21003
21004
21005
21006
21007
21008
21051
21081
21082
21083
21084
21085
21086
21087
21088
21089
21090
21091

REGNUM
214-15-1534
114-15-932
114-15-933
114-15-961
114-15-1021
114-14-791
114-12-453
1114-15-223
114-15-997
113-14-298
1112-14-605
1112-13-159
2146-14-194
1112-14-562
1112-14-584
1112-15-221
1112-15-222
1112-15-223
1112-15-224
1112-15-236
1112-15-241

REPP
Math
Math
Math
AW
Chem
Math
Chem
Chem
Math
Chem
Chem
FAIL
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

NAME1
SUMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MANMINDER KAUR
HARJEET SINGH
DILPREET KUMAR
SHUBHAM MITTAL
GURPREET KAUR
SUKHJEET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
LADWINDER SINGH
ARSHDEEP SINGH
GAGANDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
RIMPAL KAUR
NITU SHARMA
KOMAL GUPTA
JAGRAJ SINGH
JASPREET KAUR
RAMANJOT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

FNAME1
SARBJEET SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
PARMIJIT SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
BAUIT SINGH
GANESH KUMAR
DHARAMPAL MITTAL
LAKHA SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
TARSEM SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
HARNEK SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
LAKHVEER SINGH
IQBAL SINGH
GYATRI SHARMA
RAM SHABAD GUPTA
GURMAIL SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
NIRMAL SINGH
LACHMAN SINGH

MNAME1
SUKHPAL KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
REETA RANI
GURJEET KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KARMJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
JEENA SHARMA
PREETI
JASWINDER KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
AMARIJEET KAUR



ROLLNUM
21092
21093
21094
21095
21096
21097
21098
21099
21100
21101
21111
21113
21114
21121
21122
21123
21124
21125
21126
21127
21128
21129

REGNUM
1112-15-254
1112-15-257
1112-15-249
1112-15-250
1112-15-251
1112-14-564
1112-14-563
1112-15-261
1112-14-589
1112-14-592
214-15-1526
214-15-1547
213-14-1261
213-15-149
213-14-1178

213-2014-1311

214-14-2381
213-15-180
213-15-196
213-15-224
213-15-228

213-2014-1271

REPP
Math,Chem
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Chem

AW

Phys
Math,Phys
Chem
Chem
Chem
Math,Phys
AW

Chem
Co.Ap.
Co.Ap.
Chem
Math

NAME1

GURPREET SINGH
GAGANDEEP KAUR
GURTEJ SINGH
RULDU

CHANDAN YADAV
LABHPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
BALWINDER SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
SUKHPREET SINGH
PUSHPINDER SINGH
VISHAL ANANT
NIKITA

ARMAN SINGH
SIKANDER SINGH
HEENA KUREEL
ARJU ARORA
INDERJEET KUMAR
SARBJEET SINGH
SUKHDEEP SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR

FNAME1

JAGRAJ SINGH
PRITAM SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
JAGDEV SINGH
PRABHU YADAV
RAJU GILL

RAJU GILL
JAGTAR SINGH
RAM SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
VARINDER SINGH
DIWAN CHAND
ASHWANI KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
BABU LAL
INDERJEET
SOMVEER
PARDEEP KUMAR
KARAM SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH

MNAME1

BALVIR KAUR
SINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
SHINDER KAUR
LALMATI DEVI
JASVIR KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
PARAMIJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
RANJIT KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
KAVITA

ASHA RANI
RAJWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
MADHU BALA
NEHA RANI
NIRMLA DEVI
RANDEEP KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
21130
21131
21132
21133
21134
21141
21142
21143
21144
21145
21146
21161
21162
21163
21164
21165
21166
21167
21168
21169
21170
21171

REGNUM

213-2014-1275

213-14-1114
213-15-123
213-14-1237

213-2014-1274

2112-15-663
2112-15-701
2112-15-720
2112-15-730
2112-15-788
2112-13-654
2114-15-516
2114-15-525
2114-15-527
2114-15-546
2114-15-547
2114-15-550
2114-15-552
2114-15-553
2114-15-566
2114-15-567
2114-14-108

REPP
Comp.App
Zool

Zool

Chem

Math,Phys,Co.Ap.

Phys
Math
Phys
Math,Phys
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math,Chem

NAME1
KARISHMA
ABHISHEK SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
VIVEK SANWRIA
GURPREET KAUR
NIPUNDEEP KAUR
SOMANPREET KAUR
JAGJEET SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
SAKSHI CHOPRA
REENA KAUR
GAGANDEEP SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
KULWINDER KAUR
AKASHDEEP SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR
HARDEEP SHARMA
ANKIT KUMAR
VEERPAL KAUR
PARDEEP KAUR
INDERJEET KAUR

FNAME1

MANJIT KUMAR
RAKESH SINGH
PARAMIJEET SINGH
SOHAN LAL
JARNAIL SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
SHARANJIT CHOPRA
JAGSEER SINGH
JAGPAL SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
SOHAN SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
MAHINDER PAL
SATPAL
GURMAIL SINGH
NAIB SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH

MNAME1

SNEH LATA
GEETA SINGH
HARDEEP KAUR
SANTOSH
KARAMJEET KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
MANJESH DEVI
SUNITA CHOPRA
GURDEEP KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
AMARIJEET KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
SHARMEELA KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
AMARIJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR



ROLLNUM
21172
21173
21174
21175
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21221
21222
21223
21224
21225
21241
21242
21261
21301
21341
21342
21343
21361

REGNUM
2114-14-127
2114-14-143
2114-14-155
2114-14-179
2131-15-110
2131-15-130
2131-15-106
2131-15-131
2131-15-118
2140-15-420
2140-14-447
2140-15-421
2140-15-427
2140-15-448
2146-14-182
2146-15-122
312-14-1050
3113-15-362
4120-14-105
4120-14-112
4120-14-107
5111-15-1813

REPP
Math,Chem
Math

Math

Math
Math,Phys
Math,Phys,Chem
Phys

Math
Math,Phys,Chem
Chem

AW
Chem,Math
Chem
Chem
Math
Math,Chem
uMcC

Math

Chem
Chem
Chem
Comp.App

NAME1
HARMANDER SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
PREET KAUR SHARMA
SHAMINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SUKHPREET SINGH
DHANJEE PATHAK
SWARNDEEP SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
MANJEET SINGH
HAPPY KUMAR
PRAHLAD SINGH SANDHU
JASPREET KAUR
KOMAL RANI
HARPREET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
HARNOOR SINGH
BINDIA

DEEPAK SINGLA
KIRATPAL SINGH
HARPINDER SINGH
SATNAM SINGH

FNAME1

MAJER SINGH
BOOTA SINGH
TIRTH RAM SHARMA
GURMAIL SINGH
INDERJEET SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
PRITHVI NATH PATHAK
NAHAR SINGH
SUKHDEV SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
ANGREJ SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
SUKHWINDER PAL
HARDEEP SINGH
JAGROOP SINGH
SUKHJINDER SINGH
JATINDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
BALWINDER SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
BHOLA SINGH

MNAME1
BALVEER KAUR
SIMARJIT KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR SHARMA
ANGREJ KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
CHINTA DEVI
SIMARJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
SHIMLA DEVI
HARVINDER KAUR
KULDIP KAUR
RENU BALA
PARMJEET KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
NARINDER KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
KIRAN BALA
AMARIJEET KAUR
BALVIR KAUR
RANJIT KAUR



ROLLNUM
21362
21363
21364
21365
21366
21367
21368
21369
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21401
21421
21422
21423
21424
21425
21426
21427
21428

REGNUM
5111-15-1762
5111-15-1796
5111-14-372
5111-14-307
5111-14-310
5111-15-1806
5111-15-1772
5111-15-1779
5111-15-1778
5111-14-1759
716-14-1097
5111-13-315
5111-14-1768
5128-14-331
612-15-326
612-15-328
612-15-329
612-15-333
612-15-351
612-15-325
612-15-327
612-15-345

REPP
Phys
Chem
AW

Phys,Co.Ap.

AW
Chem
Chem
Chem
Phys,Chem
Co.Ap.
Co.Ap.
AW
Co.Ap.
Chem
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

NAME1
HARPREET SINGH
PRIYANKA RANI
ATWAL SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
SANDEEP KAUR
AKASHDEEP SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR
GURJEET KAUR
SANDEEP SINGH
SIMRANJEET SINGH
HARJINDER SINGH
HONEY
HUSANDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
PRIYA RANI
RUPINDER KAUR
ANKUSH PAHWA
AMRITPAL SINGH
JYOTI JAISWAL
MANPREET KAUR
DEEPIKA GAUTAM

FNAME1

SARDUL SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
DARSHAN SINGH
RAJ SINGH
GURPIAR SINGH
ASHA SINGH
GURTEJ SINGH
SULAKHAN SINGH
SULAKHAN SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
SAINSI SINGH
BALDEV SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
BHUPINDER SINGH
JANAK RAJ PAHWA
JASMINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
LAL SINGH

PIRYAVART GAUTAM

MNAME1
SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJNI RANI

BALJEET KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
PAL KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR
NINDER KAUR
NINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
KUSUM LATA

USHA RANI

SUNITA RANI PAHWA
SARBJIT KAUR
REKHA DEVI
GIAN KAUR
PUSHPA



ROLLNUM
21429
21430
21431
21432
21433
21434
21435
21451
21452
21453
21454
21471
21472
21473
21474
21475
21491
21492
21493
21494
21496
21497

REGNUM
612-15-347
612-15-349
612-15-352
612-15-353
612-15-354
612-15-356
612-15-367
617-14-395
617-15-1345
617-15-1358
617-15-1354
713-15-911
713-15-927
713-15-930
713-15-935
713-15-937
714-15-669
714-15-722
714-15-824
714-15-827
714-15-898
714-15-918

REPP
Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

Math

Math
Math,Phys,Chem
Math,Chem
Chem
Math,Chem
Math

Math

Math
Math,Phys
Math

Math

Math

AW

Chem
Math,Phys
Phys

NAME1
HARPREET KAUR
AKSHAY KUMAR

HARMANPREET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
JASWINDER SINGH
PUNEET KUMAR
ARMAN AHMAD
GURDEEP SINGH
SONIA RANI
NEETU RANI
RASHU DEVI
KOMAL VERMAN
JAGMANJOT KAUR
GURBIR KAUR
ANUPREET
RAVNEET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
SUNAINA

JYOTI

FANU

FNAME1
AVTAR SINGH
DEVI DASS

HARGURWANT SINGH

SURINDER SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
SHAMMI KUMAR

MIRJA DABIR AHAMAD

PREM SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
KARAMIJEET SINGH
MOHAN SINGH
RAMTEJ

SUKHDEV SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH
RAM SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
PARKASH SINGH
MUKHTIAR SINGH
RAJ KIRAN

OM PARKASH
VARINDER KUMAR

MNAME1
JASWINDER KAUR
SWARNA DEVI
SIMARJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
MEENKSHI
NASARIN KHATOON
KULDEEP KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
ANJU BALA

RANI DEVI
RADHU
MANPREET KAUR
PARMIJIT KAUR
BHAJAN KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
RADHA

KULDEEP KAUR
LALITA RANI



ROLLNUM
21498
21499
21500
21501
21502
21503
21504
21505
21506
21507
21508
21509
21511
21512
21513
21514
21515
21516
21517
21518
21519
21520

REGNUM

714-15-920
714-15-941
714-15-944
714-15-946
714-15-955
714-15-959
714-15-961
714-15-964
714-15-965
714-15-972
714-15-983
714-15-985

714-2014-621

714-14-626
714-14-701
714-14-703
714-14-720
714-14-952
714-14-955
714-14-959
714-14-971
714-14-980

REPP
Phys
Math,Phys
Math
Math
Math,Phys
Math
Phys
Math,Phys
Math,Phys
Math
Math
Phys
Math
Math
Math,Phys
Phys
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math
Math

NAME1

RAMANPREET KAUR

SAHIL

HARPREET SINGH
SUNAINA
GURPREET SINGH
NARINDER KAUR
GURJINDER SINGH
JOHN GARG
KUMUD
RAMANDEEP KAUR
AKSHAY RAKRA
AMANDEEP KAUR
SHUBHAM
BANPREET BAWA
LOVEPREET KAUR
TASVEER SINGH
MEENU SHARMA
GURJOT KAUR
AVNEET KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
AMRINDER SINGH

FNAME1
BHUPINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
HARDEV SINGH
BAHADUR SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
PARMJEET SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
AMAR NATH
PAWAN KUMAR
BHUPINDER SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR RAKRA
SAVROOP SINGH
JAGDISH KUMAR
MANOHAR DASS
HARMESH SINGH
BUTTA SINGH
VISHNU CHARAN
TARSEM SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
PARMIJIT SINGH
SUKHPAL SINGH
HARPINDER SINGH

MNAME1

MANJEET KAUR
ANITA RANI
BALJINDER KAUR
SEEMA

VEERPAL KAUR
HARVINDER KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
SAROJ RANI
SUNITA RANI
JASWINDER KAUR
ANITA KUMARI RAKRA
HARJEET KAUR
REKHA

MANTA DEVI
RANJEET KAUR
DARSHAN KAUR
PREM LATA
DAVINDER KAUR
LAKHBIR KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
21521
21522
21523
21524
21525
21526
21528
21529
21530
21531
21532
21533
21551
21552
21553
21554
21555
21556
21557
21558
21559
21560

REGNUM

714-14-983
714-13-285
714-13-477
714-13-507
714-13-521
714-13-552

716-13-1150

714-14-654
716-14-996

716-13-1012

714-13-518
714-15-958
717-15-109
717-15-123
717-15-134
717-15-135
717-15-136
717-15-138
717-15-149
717-15-150
717-15-156
717-15-225

REPP
Math,Phys
Chem,Zool
FAIL

AW

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

AW

Math
FAIL

AW

Phys

Phys
Math
Phys
Math,Phys
Phys

Phys

AW

Chem
Phys

Phys

NAME1
ABBALJEET KAUR
GURDEEP SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH
PARMPREET SINGH
DILPREET SINGH
ADITYA

SUDESH KUMAR
ANSHU
VIMALPREET KAUR
HARDEEP SINGH
CHAMKAUR SINGH
BALJINDER KAUR
RIA

SHALLU RANI
LUKESH KUMAR
PARGAT SINGH
SUKHVEER SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
PARAMIJEET SINGH
RINKU

HARDEEP SINGH
ROHIT

FNAME1

NIRMAL SINGH
JAGDISH SINGH
DARBARA SINGH
KAMAL CHAND
PARAMIJEET SINGH
DEV RAJ

PAWAN KUMAR
LAL JI RAI
GURMEET SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
MEJAR SINGH
AVTAR SINGH
HARJINDER KUMAR
DHARMPAL BATRA
ASHOK GARG
MAGHAR SINGH
JAGSEER SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
SURMUKH SINGH
SINDERPAL
JASWINDER SINGH
GOPAL CHAND

MNAME1
CHARANJEET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
CHHINDERPAL KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
CHANDER DEVI
RANI DEVI

SHOBHA DEVI
PARAMIJIT KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
SARITA RANI
KAMLESH BATRA
SUNITA

SHINDER PAL KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
DHARMINDER KAUR
AMRIK KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
ANJU



ROLLNUM
21561
21562
21563
21564
21565
21566
21601
21621
21622
21623
21624
21625
21626
21627
21628
21629
21641
21661
21662
21663
21664
21665

REGNUM
717-15-228
717-15-308
717-14-358
714-14-1000
717-13-355
714-14-1002
7117-15-179
7124-15-248
7124-15-264
7124-15-272
7124-15-273
7124-15-275
7124-15-282
7124-15-283
7124-15-286
7124-15-944
7131-15-355
811-15-253
811-15-255
811-15-256
811-15-263
811-15-264

REPP

Chem

Math

Phys

Math,Phys

AW
Math,Phys,Chem
Phys

Chem,Zool
Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Phys,Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Phys,Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Math
Phys,Co.Ap.
Math

Math,Phys

Phys

Math

Math

NAME1

ARPIT KAUR
PRITAM SINGH
KARMVEER SINGH
RAJWINDER KAUR
YADVEER SHARMA
NAVJOT KAUR
LOVEPREET KAUR
RAJLAXMI SHAH
YOGESH SAINI
NAVPREET KAUR
KOMAL SHARMA
LOVEPREET KAUR
ANJU SHARMA
JASMEEN KAUR
MALAK KAUSHAL
SHAGUN TYAGI
LOVELEEN SINGH
AMNEEK KAUR
ANJANA RANI
ANKITA SHARMA
DALJEET KAUR
DALUJIT KAUR

FNAME1
HARMINDER SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
MOHINDER SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
RATANDEV SHARMA
NACHHATAR SINGH
MOHAN SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH SHAH

GURDARSHAN SAINI
HARVINDER SINGH
JATINDER SHARMA
MANJEET SINGH
JASPAL CHAND
CHARNJIT SINGH
TARSEM LAL KAUSHAL
RAJKUMAR TYAGI
KARAMIJIT SINGH
CHARAN SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
VISHWA NATH PATHAI
JASPAL SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH

MNAME1
KANWAUIT KAUR
CHANDER DEVI
MANJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
SAROJ BALA
RAJINDER KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
DHANNA SHAH
KAVITA

DALJEET KAUR
SUNITA
KULWINDER KAUR
RAJBALA

HARPAL KAUR
NEERU KAUSHAL
REKHA TYAGI
JASWINDER KAUR
GURLAZ KAUR
MAYA DEVI
PRATIBHA PATHAK
JASVIR KAUR
NARINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
21666
21667
21668
21669
21670
21671
21672
21673
21674
21675
21676
21677
21678
21679
21680
21681
21682
21683
21684
21685
21686
21687

REGNUM

811-15-269
811-15-272
811-15-274
811-15-281
811-15-289
811-15-290
811-11-307
811-15-308
811-15-309
811-15-326
811-15-330
811-15-331
811-15-345
811-15-346
811-15-357
811-15-360
811-14-201
811-14-254
811-14-286
811-14-317
811-13-286
811-13-379

REPP
Math,Phys
AW
Math,Phys
Math,Phys
Math

Math

Math

Math

Math
Math,Phys
Math,Phys
Math
Math,Chem
Chem
Math
Math,Chem
Math

Math
Pbi,Math,Phys,Chem
Phys

AW

Math

NAME1

HARDEEP KAUR
HARSIMRAN KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
MEENU

NIKITA

PRABHJOT KAUR
SMRITI
SIMRANPREET KAUR
SUMAN KALER
DEEPAK KUMAR
GURINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
NITIN

PARMINDER SINGH
VINAY VERMA
VIJAY VERMA
GURJEET KAUR
SEEMA RANI
ROSHAN LAL
OKESH SHARMA
HARWINDER KAUR
RAMANPREET SINGH

FNAME1
CHARAN SINGH
SURINDER SINGH
RATTN SINGH
HIRALAL YADAV
VIJAY PAL SINGH
LAKHVIR SINGH
CHHOTE LAL
GURNAM SINGH
SHINGARA RAM
VEER BAHADUR
AVTAR SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
KEWAL KRISHAN
GURMAIL SINGH
YASHPAL
SANJAY KUMAR
DIDAR SINGH
BHOLA SAHU
KASHMIRI LAL

NARINDER PAL SHARMA

SUCHA SINGH
MALKIAT SINGH

MNAME1
SARBJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
GURBAKASH KAUR
KAMLAWATI DEVI
SAROJINI DEVI
BHUPINDER KAUR
AMRAWATI DEVI
MUKHWINDER KAUR
RESHAM KAUR
SUNITA RANI
AMARJIT KAUR
KIRAN

SURESH KUMARI
INDERJIT KAUR
POONAM VERMA
SUNITA DEVI
KANWALJEET KAUR
DOMNI DEVI
CHANO DEVI
RAJNI

BALVIR KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
21688
21761
21762
21763
21764
21765
21766
21767
21768
21769
21770
21771
21772
21773
21774
21775
21776
21801
21802
21803
21804
21805

REGNUM
811-12-340
814-15-205
814-15-214
617-15-1359
617-14-427
617-15-1340
617-15-1362
617-14-407
617-14-397
617-15-1361
617-15-1341
617-14-396
617-14-410
617-14-409
617-14-394
814-15-181
814-15-189
815-15-428
815-15-474
815-15-476
815-14-222
815-14-164

REPP

AW

Math

Comp.App

Math

Math
Math,Phys,Chem
Pbi,Phys,Chem
Chem
Math,Chem
Mudla,Math,Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Math,Chem
Pbi,Chem

Chem

AW

Chem
Math,Chem

Bot

Phys

Pbi

Pbi,Math

Chem

NAME1
ABHINANDAN KUMAR
SAURABH PANDEY
HARPREET SINGH
DEEPAK KHULBE
HIMANSHU

RAVI KUMAR
GURVINDER SINGH SOHAL
MANINDER SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
PARBHJOT SINGH
NARINDER SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
KULVINDER SINGH
JASMEEN KAUR
KIRANPREET KAUR
TWINKLE KUMARI
AMANDEEP SINGH
ANIL YADAV
ARUSH JOSHI
AMBIKA DHANDA

FNAME1

ANIL KUMAR
JAGAT NARAYAN PANDEY
SUKHA SINGH
SHEKHAR KHULBE
MANINDER KUMAR
GURMAIL SINGH
DILA RAM

RAM CHAND
RAMESH SINGH
UGGAR SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
KIRANPAL SINGH
SANT SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
BHAGAT SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR
BALWANT SINGH
KHUSHI LAL
KASHMIR SINGH
BUDHRAM YADAV
RAMESH CHAND
SOHAN LAL DHANDA

MNAME1
MADHURI DEVI
SEEMA DEVI
BAUIT KAUR
KAMLA KHULBE
SUNITA

USHA RANI
USHA RANI
ROSHNI DEVI
SATYA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
RANI DEVI
BHUPINDER KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
SALINDER KAUR
AIKA RANI
GURMEET KAUR
PRITIMA DEVI
JOGINDER KAUR
SHANTI DEVI
NEELAM

ASHA RANI



ROLLNUM
21831
21832
21833
21834
21835
21836
21837
21839
21840
21841
21842
21843
21844
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
21869

REGNUM
8114-14-490
8114-15-418
8114-15-434
8114-15-492
8114-15-504
8114-15-507
8114-15-538
8114-15-379
8114-15-477
8114-15-527
8114-14-548
8114-13-209
8114-13-235
914-15-231
914-15-227
914-15-210
914-15-321
914-15-330
914-15-335
914-13-294
912-12-187
914-14-252

REPP
Math
Math,Chem
Math
Chem
Co.Ap.
Phys
Phys,Comp.App
Pbi
Math,Chem
Pbi

Phys

Math
Math,Chem
Chem

Zool
Bot,Zool
Chem
Pbi,Math
Math

AW

FAIL

Math

NAME1

DILPREET KAUR
SONIA BISHT
KARANVIR KAPIL
DEEPAK RANI
PARAMJEET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR
KARISHMA SHARMA
JATINDER SINGH
KASHISH KUMAR
SEWA SINGH

VIKAS RANA
MUKHTIAR SINGH
NAVDEEP SINGH
MANJU

MANPREET SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR
NAVKARNVEER SINGH
JASPREET KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR

FNAME1

GURTEJ SINGH
KULDIP SINGH
PARDEEP KUMAR KAPIL
AJMER CHAND
BALVIR CHAND
KAMAUIT SINGH
BALDEV KUMAR
HUKAM CHAND
PANKAJ SHARMA
DAUIT SINGH
SHIV KUMAR
AJIT SINGH
NARESH

KARTAR SINGH
JAGMAIL SINGH
NARESH

SATPAL

PARTAP SHARMA
GUGAN RAM
KAMALDEV SINGH
UDHAM SINGH
BALJEET SINGH

MNAME1
JASVEER KAUR
KIRAN BISHT

RAJ RANI KAPIL
SHINDYA RANI
KULWINDER KAUR
MOHNI

BIMLA DEVI
KANTA DEVI
MEENA SHARMA
DAVINDER KAUR
RAJNI DEVI
SANDEEP KUMARI
INDU DEVI

SURJIT KAUR
BALVIR KAUR
MUNESH
SUKHJEET KAUR
BATI DEVI
PUSHPA RANI
CHARNJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
BHUPINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
21870
21871
21872
21881
21882
21883
21884
21885
21886
21901
21922
21923
21924
21961
21962
21963
21964
21965
21966
21967
22001
22002

REGNUM

914-15-336
914-15-236
914-15-282
912-14-778
912-15-659
912-15-682
912-14-721
912-15-641
912-15-650
916-14-451

9145-2015-286

9145-14-905
9145-14-909

9114-2014-176

9114-13-114

9114-2014-173
9114-2014-187
9114-2015-1257
9114-2015-1266
9114-2015-1292

5115-14-181

9127-14-244

REPP
AW
Chem,Zool
Math
Math
Math
Math,Phys
Math
Math
Math
Math
Phys
AW
Pbi
Math
Chem
AW
Math
Math
Math
Math
AW
Math

NAME1

DEEPAK SINGLA
ASHWANI
MANPREET KAUR
RAVINDER SINGH
KULWINDER SINGH
SHARANJEET KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
JASVEER SINGH
RAMANPREET KAUR
JASPREET SINGH
SHUBHAM KUMAR
GURMEET SINGH
GURINDER SINGH
YUSUF KHAN
GURTEJ SINGH
BHANU
GURWINDER SINGH
SANDEEP KAUR
VIVEK AULAKH
RABINDER KUMAR
SANDEEP KAUR

FNAME1
RAVINDER KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR
SAUDAGAR SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
HARWINDER SINGH
DIDAR SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
NACHHATAR SINGH
NAZAR SINGH
HARMESH SINGH
RAJINDER SINGH
HARIS KUMAR
KHAJAN SINGH
BAHADUR SINGH
RASEED MOHAMMED
BALWINDER SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR
CHAMKAUR SINGH
DEV SINGH
SURINDER AULAKH
OM PARKASH
SUKHDEV SINGH

MNAME1
KAMLESH RANI
SUKHPAL KAUR
RANI KAUR
AVTAR KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
KARAMIJIT KAUR
CHARNJEET KAUR
KAMAUIT KAUR
RAJPAL KAUR
KOMAL DEVI
PARAMIJEET KAUR
RANI KAUR
KAUSOR BEGUM
SANDEEP KAUR
SHASHI RANI
DALJEET KAUR
AMARIJIT KAUR
DEEPIKA AULAKH
CHHANNO DEVI
PARMJEET KAUR



ROLLNUM
22003
22004
22021
22041
22042
22081
22082
22191
22192
22193
22221
22351
22352
40888

REGNUM
912-13-298
9127-13-362
7114-15-147
317-15-209
317-15-212
7157-15-303
7157-15-304
2153-15-134
2153-15-147
2153-15-149
7146-15-187
7145-15-489
7145-15-493
612-15-364

REPP

AW

AW
Math,Phys,Chem
Math

Math

Chem
Math,Phys,Chem
Math

Math

Math

Phys

Chem

AW

Math

NAME1
GURPREET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
ANOOP KUMAR
AMANDEEP KAUR
RAJVINDER KAUR
LOVEPREET SINGH
SANDEEP RAJ
GURVINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR
ARVINDER KAUR
PARBHJOTPAL SINGH
MANISH KUMAR
HARPREET KAUR

FNAME1

GAGA SINGH
RADHESHYAM
NARINDER KUMAR
KULWINDER SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
BHUSHAN KUMAR
DEV SINGH
SUKHWANT SINGH
HARMANDER SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
TARSEM CHAND
JARNAIL SINGH

MNAME1
SARBJEET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SAROJ RANI
SUKHPREET KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR
KIRAN RANI
PARMJEET KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
SARABJIT KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
SUNEETA DEVI



